SI.No.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

LIST OF ASSIGNMENTS HANDLED BY ITCOT UNDER RBI MANDATED

AGENCY FOR SPECIALIZED MONITORING (ASM)

Name of the Borrower

NKG Infrastructure Limited

VA Tech Wabag Limited

Shirdi Sai Electricals Limited

BGR Energy Systems Limited

URC Construction Private Limited
Panipat Jalandhar NH-1 Tollway Pvt. Ltd
Swan LNG Private Limited

Triumph Offshore Private Limited

B L Kashyap & Sons

Mohan Breweries and Distilleries Limited
Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Ltd
Annai Infra Developers Ltd

Mothi Spinner Private Limited

DB Power Limited

Clean Renewable Energy Barmer Pvt. Ltd
Jakson Limited

Theni Gurukrishna Textile Mills P Ltd
JSS Academy of Higher Education and
Research

BN Peak Power 1 Private Limited
Navayuga Bengaluru Private Limited
Vijay Nirman Company Private Limited
BDG Metal & Power Limited

Sathish Sugars Limited

Name of the Bank

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

State Bank of India

Oriental Bank of Commerce

IDBI Bank

Indian Bank

Indian Bank



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Sulochana Cotton Spinning Mills Pvt. Ltd
Utkarsh India Limited

Sooriya Hospital

Sun world Residency Private Limited
HK Toll Road Private Limited

OMR Mall Developers Private Limited
REPCO Home Finance Limited

Va Tech Wabag Ltd - BUIDCO Bhagalpur
Keshav Cements and Infra Pvt. Ltd
Hazel Mercantile Limited

Ramalingam Construction Co. Pvt. Ltd
Kurukshetra Expressway Private Limited
CS Infraconstruction Limited

Chennai Rice Industries Private Limited

Indian Bank

Indian Bank

Indian Bank

Union Bank of India
Canara Bank
Canara Bank
Canara Bank
Canara Bank
Canara Bank
Punjab National Bank
Bank of Baroda
Bank of Baroda
Bank of Baroda

Bank of Maharashtra



